                                                                                                      ISO 9001
PMA-BZ 3,4 – 30,6kW AP01080828
ELTECO, a.s  tel.: 041/5066601 www.elteco.sk
Rosinská cesta 15,         041/5066111 e-mail:obchod@elteco.sk
010 01 ŽILINA,  fax: 041/5650104
DC BACK-UP POWER SUPPLIES
OF BZ SERIES - NEW GENERATION
(3,4 kW; 6,8kW)

be obtained by parallel connection of DN
chargers and MBZ125xxxR module
Single module back-up supplies (5U rack)
TYPE UOUT.NOM.
[V]
UOUT.MAX.
[V]
IOUT.
[A]
No. of input mains
phases
Dimensions
W x H x D [mm]
Weight
[kg]
BZ045060R  60  75  45 1 483 x 222 (5U) x 445 17
BZ025110R  110  135  25 1 483 x 222 (5U) x 445 17
BZ013220R  220  260  13 1 483 x 222 (5U) x 445 17
Double module back-up supplies (5U rack)
TYPE UOUT.NOM.
[V]
UOUT.MAX.
[V]
IOUT.
[A]
No. of input mains
phases
Dimensions
W x H x D [mm]
Weight
[kg]
BZ090060R  60  75  90 2
+ 483 x 222 (5U) x 445 23
BZ050110R  110  135  50 2
+ 483 x 222 (5U) x 445 23
BZ026220R  220  260  26 2
+ 483 x 222 (5U) x 445 23
+ device can be also powered by 1 phase
BZ cabinet systems with higher power output
System